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jméno
Eliska Vitebska
Jana Pekarova
Vendula RUZi¢kova
Marie Podrabska
Michaela Sklibova
Lucie Linkova
Katefina Dolejsi
Anna TymeSova
Adéla Rydlova
Lenka Sritrova
Anna Budska
Lucie Janouskova
Markéta Thorova
Markéta Pavlikova
Sarka Knizkova
Lucie Novakova
Rosa Riby
Lukas Vitebsky
Matéj Tkac
Jonas Mellan
Ondrej Lesak
Vojtéch RehoF
Krystof Hajek
Petr Synek
Ondrej Budsky
Martin Adamec
Vojtéch Zabofil
Matyas Rlta
Vit KoStejn
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1. okruh
cas

0:07:55
0:06:34
0:07:41
0:07:47
0:07:31
0:08:03
0:08:05
0:08:32
0:08:31
0:09:25

chyby

0:07:27
0:07:58
0:08:05
0:07:44
0:07:59
0:08:04
0:06:04
0:06:30
0:06:47
0:06:44
0:07:51
0:06:26
0:06:04
0:06:41
0:06:26
0:07:24
0:07:27
0:05:36
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2. okruh
cas

0:08:44
0:07:29
0:08:08
0:08:07
0:08:15
0:08:30
0:08:40
0:08:41
0:09:23
0:10:56
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0:08:28
0:08:05
0:08:37
0:08:25
0:09:01
0:09:02
0:06:44
0:07:26
0:07:18
0:07:09
0:08:25
0:06:31
0:06:20
0:06:51
0:06:42
0:08:10
0:08:33
0:06:21
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3.okruh
¢as

0:06:16
0:07:17
0:07:19
0:07:17
0:07:51
0:08:07
0:07:10
0:08:44
0:08:52

0:08:03
0:08:36
0:08:26
0:08:21
0:08:53
0:09:03
0:05:26
0:05:53
0:06:55
0:06:38
0:08:26
0:06:54
0:06:23
0:06:52
0:06:51
0:08:35
0:08:04
0:06:06
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0:08:14
0:07:57
0:07:54
0:07:53
0:08:30
0:08:56

0:05:27
0:05:34
0:06:03
0:05:35
0:07:32
0:07:01
0:06:09
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0:05:40
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0:16:39
0:20:19
0:23:06
0:23:13
0:23:03
0:24:24
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0:26:38
0:29:13
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0:31:12
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0:32:54
0:32:25
0:34:23
0:35:05
0:18:14
0:19:49
0:21:00
0:20:31
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0:24:21
0:26:27
0:25:34
0:31:41
0:31:11
0:29:52
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0:01:00
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0:02:00
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0:02:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:01:00
0:02:30
0:01:00
0:02:00
0:00:30
0:01:00
0:01:00
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0:02:30
0:00:00
0:01:30
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0:02:00
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0:02:30
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0:23:06
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0:24:03
0:24:24
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0:26:23
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0:31:13
DISK
0:31:12
0:32:36
0:33:54
0:34:55
0:35:23
0:37:05
0:18:44
0:20:49
0:22:00
0:23:31
0:27:12
0:25:18
0:25:51
0:26:57
0:27:34
0:32:11
0:33:41
0:30:22




2 Josef Nagy H18 | 0:06:15 0 0:06:02 0| 0:06:22 0| 0:06:04 0l 0:05:40| 0:30:23 0 0:00:00 0:30:23

3 Krystof Karatsiolis H18 [ 0:05:50 0| 0:06:29 0| 0:06:28 0| 0:06:06 0| 0:05:46| 0:30:39 0l 0:00:00( 0:30:39

4 Matéj Burda H20 | 0:06:26 0 0:06:41 0 0:07:25 1| 0:06:08 0l 0:05:37] 0:32:17 1| 0:00:30| 0:32:47

5 Vit Mare$ H18 | 0:06:54 0| 0:07:03 0| 0:07:06 0| 0:06:32 0| 0:06:02 0:33:37 0| 0:00:00( 0:33:37

6 Antonin Synek H18 | 0:06:16 1| 0:06:28 0 0:06:51 4( 0:06:51 1| 0:06:11 0:32:37 6/ 0:03:00( 0:35:37
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